Bessarabia Vital Records

Project Leaders: Ariel Parkansky, Yefim Kogan

5/30/2022
Records will be sent to JewishGen in July of 2022
Type of
Town Uezd Records Year #records|Status
Kishinev Kishinev Marriages 1914 378 Done
Marriages 1915 In progress
Marriages 1916 124 Done
Marriages 1917 255 Done
Deaths 1905 In progress
Births 1920 In progress
Beltsy Beltsy Births 1917 245 Done
Births 1918 In progress
Marriages 1914 In progress
Marriages 1915 In progress
Marriages 1916 68 Done
Marriages 1917 In progress
Marriages 1918 In progress
Death 1913 In progress
Death 1914 In progress
Death 1917 In progress
Bendery Bendery Births 1861 66 Done
Births 1899 5 Done
Births 1905 59 Done
Births 1906 378 Done
Births 1908 368 Done
Births 1909 386 Done
Births 1910 467 Done
Births 1911 386 Done
Births 1913 345 Done
Births 1915 235 Done
Deaths 1911 170 Done
Karbuny Bendery Births 1913 1 Done



Dzhamany
Protyagaylovka
Novolipkany
Chadyr-Lunga
Romanovka

Taraklia
Struzheny

Purasheny

Komrat

Chimishlia

Soroki

Bendery
Bendery
Bendery
Bendery
Bendery
Bendery
Bendery
Bendery
Bendery

Bendery

Soroki

Births
Births
Births
Births
Births
Births
Births
Births
Births
Births
Births
Births

Births
Births
Births
Births
Births
Births

1913
1913
1913
1914
1915
1895
1895
1895
1914
1895
1903
1914

1895
1899
1914
1915
1916
1920

Total:

1
1
1
9
4
1
1
1
8
2
4
31

4000

Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done

In progress
In progress
In progress
In progress
In progress

In progress



