## **Bessarabia Vital Records**

Project Leaders: Ariel Parkansky, Yefim Kogan

5/30/2022

## Records will be sent to JewishGen in July of 2022

Town	Uezd	Type of Records	Year	#records Status
1000	Uezu	Records	i eai	#records Status
Kishinev	Kishinev	Marriages	1914	378 Done
		Marriages	1915	In progress
		Marriages	1916	124 Done
		Marriages	1917	255 Done
		Deaths	1905	In progress
		Births	1920	In progress
Beltsy	Beltsy	Births	1917	245 Done
		Births	1918	In progress
		Marriages	1914	In progress
		Marriages	1915	In progress
		Marriages	1916	68 Done
		Marriages	1917	In progress
		Marriages	1918	In progress
		Death	1913	In progress
		Death	1914	In progress
		Death	1917	In progress
		<b>D</b> <sup>1</sup> · 1	(	
Bendery	Bendery	Births	1861	66 Done
		Births	1899	5 Done
		Births	1905	59 Done
		Births	1906	378 Done
		Births	1908	368 Done
		Births	1909	386 Done
		Births	1910	467 Done
		Births	1911	386 Done
		Births	1913	345 Done
		Births	1915	235 Done
		Deaths	1911	170 Done
Karbuny	Bendery	Births	1913	1 Done

Dzhamany	Bendery			
Dzhamany	Denaciy	Births	1913	1 Done
Protyagaylovka	Bendery	Births	1913	1 Done
Novolipkany	Bendery	Births	1913	1 Done
Chadyr-Lunga	Bendery	Births	1914	9 Done
Romanovka	Bendery	Births	1915	4 Done
Taraklia	Bendery	Births	1895	1 Done
Struzheny	Bendery	Births	1895	1 Done
Purasheny	Bendery	Births	1895	1 Done
Komrat	Bendery	Births	1914	8 Done
		Births	1895	2 Done
Chimishlia	Bendery	Births	1903	4 Done
		Births	1914	31 Done
Soroki	Soroki	Births	1895	In progress
		Births	1899	In progress
		Births	1914	In progress
		Births	1915	In progress
		Births	1916	In progress
		Births	1920	In progress

Total:

4000